Signature of applicant 

Name of Scrutinizer : 

Signature of the Scrutinizer: 
ELIGIBLE  NOT ELIGIBLE 

Following papers/documents have to be attached with application 

1. 3 copies of Recent Passport size photograph (Attested). 

2. Application Fee Tk. 1500/- (One thousand & five hundred) Non-refundable by Pay Slip in favor of   
"Bangladesh Shishu Hospital & Institute (Academic)", Bangladesh Krishi Bank, Shamoly Branch." 

Attested photocopy of the following 

3. SSC & HSC/Diploma certificate. 

4. Academic Transcript of SSC, HSC/Diploma.